CINSIZEY

HEFNRMKR :
24
L

-

c w Fifr Al bR
LIV N ivie
Ly (NI SO N 2 2 L G a4
= 73¥E%: 0.01mm/0.0005"
w R TFIOC, B, AL
1186-150A m HEIHL, Rish RS TTL
® CR2032H i, i &4
LIV N N

HRIEED (mm)

MESEE
0-150mm/0-6"
0-200mm/0-8"
0-300mm/0-12"

£ €T

(957315-257F i i B2 7,
7302-21, %A¢)

1186-150A
1186-200A
1186-300A

+0.04mm
+0.04mm

+0.05mm

BAE 25 (1= 731 5-22 F WE ic e i 32,

0-500mm/0-20" 7302-22, i%fL)

1186-500A +0.06mm

ME To sk (iRl a5, 84-57315-2/3/6/7/8/9) (mm)
MEEHE

1186-150AWL | 0-150mm/0-6" | +0.04mm | 249 | 40 | 16.5 | 10 | 110 | 17

1186-200AWL | 0-200mm/0-8" | +0.04mm | 299 | 50 | 19.5 | 10 | 120 | 17

1186-300AWL | 0-300mm/0-12" | +0.05mm | 399 | 60 | 20.5 | 10 | 130 | 17

1186-500AWL | 0-500mm/0-20" | +0.06mm | 685 | 100 | 30 | 22 | 210 | 24
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